List of Creditors of Straight Edge Contracts Pvt. Ltd. (under CIRP) who have submitted their claims as on 22.03.2022

Il. Claims from Operational Creditors

Claim filed Claim admitted
Sno. |Name of Operational Creditor| Address (Rs.) (Rs.)|Remark
J-1/B-1 (Extension) Mohan Co-operative
Industrial Estate Mathura Road New Delhi -
M/s Kajaria Ceramics Limited [110044 13,18,615 13,18,615 [Fully admitted
Partly admitted. Not admitted
following - a) Interest of Rs
28,55,517.80. b) C Form Liability -
Rs. 1,71,772.17 c) Principal Rs.
Somany Ceramics Limited C Red Cross Place Kolkata - 700001 95,19,694 64,73,888 (18,516
Gulshan Developers Private 121, Hargobind Enclave
Limited Delhi - 110092 1,70,111 1,70,111 |Fully admitted

Guptaji Electric Company

82 Ambedhkar Marg, Ghaziabad 201001

1,21,49,934

1,20,14,935

Partly admitted. Admitted as per
outstanding balance in books of
account

616 C Timber Market, Loni Road,

Partly admitted. Interest of Rs.

M/s Chirag Timber Traders Shahdara Delhi 110032 13,62,503 11,47,913 |2,14,590 not admitted.
Partly admitted. Admitted as per
outstanding balance in books of
Chandan Trading company L&T Ltd., Sector 67, Gurugram 14,63,332 3,93,815 |account
Office no. 217, Plot no. 11, Vardhman Partly admitted. Admitted as per
Plaza, KP Block, Community Centre, outstanding balance in books of
Gee Max Safety Systems Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034 5,06,116 3,80,564 |account
11-15-17 Doctor's Colony, L B Nagar,
JK Timber Impex Pvt .Ltd. Hyderabad 500074 15,54,807 15,54,807 [Fully admitted
305 Laxmi Niwas Apartment, Ameerpet, Partly admitted. Not admitted
Prism Johnson Limited Hyderabad - 500016 32,02,453 19,52,007 |interest of Rs. 12,50,446




Shop no. LG 17, Nehru Complex, Pandav

Partly admitted. Not admitted

10(DKMJ Industries Nagar, Delhi - 110092 8,23,065 5,42,575 |interest of Rs. 2,80,490
Partly admitted. Not admitted
580, Agrawal Millenium Tower 2, Netaji following - a) Interest of Rs
Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi - 34,01,941. b) Uninvoiced amount -
11|Ado India Pvt. Ltd. 110034 1,52,00,883 80,77,729 |Rs. 37,21,213
Partly admitted.
Dorset Industries Private First Floor, A -81, Road no. 2, Mahipalpur Following amount not admitted: -
12|Limited Extension, New Delhi - 110037 92,93,541 64,08,320 |Interest of Rs 28,85,521
Shree Granites Partly admitted.
A unit of Kishangarh WZ 29, Mansarover Garden, Ring Road, Following amount not admitted: -
13|Constructions Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi 110015 12,45,430 4,28,516 |Interest of Rs 8,16,617
1 &2, L7 Floor, SLN Terminus, Sy no. 133, Partly admitted.
Besides Botanical gardens, Gachibowli, Following amount not admitted: -
14|HIL Limited Hyderabad - 500032 21,39,743 14,23,744 |Interest of Rs 7,15,999




